
 

 

CITY OF STOCKBRIDGE - COMMUNITY ARTS CENTER 
PRE-BID CONFERENCE 
December 19, 2013 - 10:00 a.m. 

 
COMPANY CONTACT PHONE FAX EMAIL 

 

Falcon Design Consultants 
 

Skip Layton 
 

770-560-6992   

slayton@fdc-llc.com 
 

Kevin Price Gen. 
 

Mike Corum 
 

770-725-4443   

mcorum@kpgc.net 
 

Dean Electric 
 

Andy Garner 
 

404-557-1872   

agarner@deanelectricco.com 
 

TSAV 
 

Jon Hogan 
 

706-613-8759 
 

706-243-4940 
 

jonathanhogan@tsav.com 
 

Kevin Price General Con. 
 

T.J. Gunter 
 

770-725-4443 
 

770-725-6661 
 

tgunter@kpgc.net 
 

McLeroy Plbg. 
 

Guy Power 
 

706-543-8407 
 

706-613-0130 
 

dadams@mcleroyplumbing.com 
 

CAS 
 

Byron Hopper 
 

770-385-0068 
 

770-385-0499 
 

bhopper@covingtonairsystems.com 
 

Headley Construction 
 

Mitch Headley 
 

770-253-8027 
 

770-253-8030 
 

mitchheadley@headleyconstruction.com 
 

Shenandoah Elect 
 

Steve Hollis 
 

770-304-8381 
 

770-502-9089 
 

steve@sesiec.com 
 

NCI 
 

Chris Andrews 
 

404-713-5413   

chris.andrews@ncicabling.com 
 

Diversified Construction 
 

David Lubin 
 

678-705-4373   

davidlubin@dcofgeorgia.com 
 

Garrison Construction 
 

Keith Garrison 
 

478-405-0101 
 

478-405-0105 
 

plans@garrisonconst.com 
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